
PROVISIONAL 2021 Calendar – St Michael ECC – Tucson 
This will change when the pandemic subsides sufficiently to resume in-person worship. 

Penance / Reconciliation Services at regular intervals > TBA 

Date Type of Service –  
Via Zoom until further notice Liturgical Colour Special Event(s) 

Sunday 3 January Communion Service 9 am White Parish Council following service 
Sunday 10 January Communion Service 9 am White Spiritual Discussion following service 
Sunday 17 January Communion Service 9 am Green  
Sunday 24 January Communion Service 9 am Green  
Sunday 31 January  Communion Service 9 am Green  
Sunday 7 February Communion Service 9 am Green St Blaise 

Sunday 14 February Communion Service 9 am Green Spiritual Discussion following service 
Wednesday 17 February  Service 5 pm Violet Ash Wednesday 

Sunday 21 February  Communion Service 9 am Violet  
Sunday 28 February Communion Service 9 am Violet   

Sunday 7 March  Communion Service 9 am Violet  Anointing of the Sick 
Sunday 14 March Communion Service 9 am Rose  Spiritual Discussion following service 

Sunday 21 March Communion Service 9 am Violet / Red 
St Oscar Romero;  

International Day for the Elimination of 
Racism  

Sunday 28 March Communion Service 9 am Red Passion Sunday 
Friday 2 April Communion Service 9 am Red Good Friday 
Sunday 4 April Communion Service 9 am White  

Sunday 11 April Communion Service 9 am White Parish Council following service; 
Yom Hashoah – Holocaust Remembrance 

Sunday 18 April Communion Service 9 am White  
Sunday 25 April Communion Service 9 am White Spiritual Discussion following service 
Sunday 2 May Communion Service 9 am White  
Sunday 9 May Communion Service 9 am White Mother’s Day 

Sunday 16 May Communion Service 9 am White  
Sunday 23 May Joint Ecumenical Communion Service 10 am Red Pentecost 
Sunday 30 May Communion Service 9 am White Trinity Sunday 
Sunday 6 June Communion Service 9 am White Corpus Christi 

Sunday 13 June Communion Service 9 am Green  Spiritual Discussion following service 
Sunday 20 June Communion Service 9 am Green Father’s Day 

Sunday 27 June Communion Service 9 am Green Parish Anniversary –  
Ordination Anniversary for Rev Delores 

Sunday 4 July Communion Service 9 am Green Parish Council following service 

Sunday 11 July Communion Service 9 am Green / White Spiritual Discussion following service; 
St Benedict 

Sunday 18 July  Communion Service 9 am Green  

Sunday 25 July Communion Service 9 am Green / White St Mary of Magdala;  
Ordination Anniversary for Rev Marisa 



Sunday 1 August Communion Service 9 am Green  
Sunday 8 August Communion Service 9 am Green  

Sunday 15 August Communion Service 9 am White  Spiritual Discussion following service;  
Assumption 

Sunday 22 August Communion Service 9 am Green  
Sunday 29 August Communion Service 9 am Green  

Sunday 5 September Communion Service 9 am Green Anointing of the Sick 
Sunday 12 September Communion Service 9 am Green Spiritual Discussion following service 
Sunday 19 September Communion Service 9 am Green / Red St Matthew  
Sunday 26 September Communion Service 9 am Green / White Michaelmas 

Sunday 3 October Communion Service 9 am Green / White 
Parish Council following service;  

Guardian Angels;  
Blessing of the Animals 

Sunday 10 October Communion Service 9 am Green Spiritual Discussion following service 
Sunday 17 October Communion Service 9 am Green / White St Theresa of Avila 
Sunday 24 October Communion Service 9 am Green   
Sunday 31 October Communion Service 9 am White All Saints / All Souls 

Sunday 7 November Communion Service 9 am Green / White Spiritual Discussion following service;  
St Willibrord 

Sunday 14 November Communion Service 9 am Green / White St Gertrude 
Sunday 21 November Communion Service 9 am White  Sovereignty of The Lord 
Sunday 28 November Communion Service 9 am Violet   
Sunday 5 December Communion Service 9 am Violet   

Sunday 12 December Communion Service 9 am Rose / White Spiritual Discussion following service;  
Our Lady of Guadeloupe 

Sunday 19 December Communion Service 9 am Violet  

Friday 24 December Carols 2 pm 
Communion Service 3 pm Violet  Christmas Eve 

Sunday 26 December Communion Service 9 am White Holy Family  
 
 


